LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU
3EME DAN

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
(+30pts) BERGERE Juliette (72, PDL) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO
(+20pts) BOBET Faustine (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE PONTVALLAIN
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
v/ +10pts) GAUVIN Celia (72, PDL) US PRECIGNE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ (+20pts) DALIBARD Lilou (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE LOUE
CADETS M CM -
v/ (+10pts) BLAQUART Simon (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS
v/ (+10pts) BLIN-BROTHIER Elie (72, PDL) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO
v/ (+20pts) BRICHET Nael (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE PONTVALLAIN
v/ (+opts) DELAPLANCHE Nolan (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS
v/ (+opts) LAMBLIN Anatole (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE PONTVALLAIN
v



(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LAUNAY Theo (72, PDL)
LEMOINE Baptiste (72, PDL)

SPEZIANI Jean (72, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
GESTIN Gregory (72, PDL)

SANGLEBOEUF Mickael (72, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
GESLIN Arthur (72, PDL)
LISATOV Dimitri (72, PDL)

ROUSSELET Loic (72, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BRAULT Armand (72, PDL)
LAMBERT Florian (72, PDL)

MERCIER Tanguy (72, PDL)

RATTRAPAGE N°2

SPEZIANI Jean (72, PDL)

JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS

JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS

JUDO CLUB MAMERTIN

JUDO CLUB MAMERTIN

JUDO CLUB MAMERTIN

US PRECIGNE

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB NOYENNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE PONTVALLAIN

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE

US PRECIGNE

JUDO CLUB MAMERTIN



